200/100/70M Hz Mixed-signal Oscilloscope
FEATURES
• 200/100/70MHz Bandwidth Selections: 2 or 4 Channels
• Real Time Sample Rate Per Channel: lGSa/s (2 Channel Models);
Maximum Real Time Sample Rate : l GSa/s (4 Channel Models)
• MSO-2000E Equips with a l 6 Channel Logic Analyzer
• MSO-2000EA Equips with a l 6 Channel Logic Analyzer and a Dual Channel
25 MHz Arbitrary Waveform Generator

FFT : 1Mpts ; FFT : Spectral magnitude. Set FFT Vertical Scale to Linear RMS or dBV RMS ; FFT Window Displays : Rectangular, Hamming ,
Hanning, Blackman-Harris
ORDERING INFORMATION
100MHz, 2 + 16 Channel, Mixed-signal Oscilloscope
100MHz, 4 + 16 Channel, Mixed-signal Oscilloscope
200MHz, 2 + 16 Channel, Mixed-signal Oscilloscope
200MHz, 4 + 16 Channel, Mixed-signal Oscilloscope
OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
MSO-2072E(A) MSO-2102E(A) MSO-2202E(A)MSO-2074E(A) MSO-2104E(A) MSO-2204E(A)
MSO-2102E(A)
MSO-2202E(A)
MSO-2104E(A)
MSO-2204E(A)
70MHz, 4 + 16 Channel, Mixed-signal OscilloscopeMSO-2074E(A)
70MHz, 2 + 16 Channel, Mixed-signal OscilloscopeMSO-2072E(A)
ACCESSORIES
Quick start guide,User manual CD x 1,Power cord x 1,